

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9720/2025

Dr. Brij Ballabh Sharma S/o Shri Sua Lal Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Y. V. Nandwana for Mr. H. V. Nandwana
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

15/09/2025

List the matter after eight weeks as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J